
Sunday
September 23

Monday
September 24

Tuesday
September 25

Coff ee Break
(10:30–11:30)

Lunch Break &
Women of Math

Exhibiti on
(12:00–13:30)

Wine & Dine
“Speyer Museum

of Technology“
(from 18:00)

Opening Ceremony
(15:00–16:30)

Workshop Session I*
(14:30–16:00)

Recepti on
“Marstall Cafeteria“

(17:00–21:00)

Coff ee Break
(16:00–16:30)

Hot Topic I
(13:30–15:00)

Wednesday
September 26

Thursday
September 27

Friday
September 28

Laureates:
Visit to Local Schools

Young Researchers:
Visit to Local 
Insti tuti ons

Scienti fi c 
Interacti on I
(13:00–14:00)

Scienti fi c 
Interacti on II
(14:00–16:00)

Farewell Dinner
“Heidelberg Castle”

(from 18:00)

Lunch Break &
Women of Math

Exhibiti on
(12:00–14:00)

Transfer

Heidelberg 
Castle Tour

(17:00–18:00)

Transfer

Transfer

Boarding
(13:30–14:00)

 
Boat Trip 

(14:00–18:00)

Bavarian Evening
“Turf²”

(from 18:30)
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Transfer

Poster Flash
Poster Session

(14:30–16:30)

Laureates of mathematics and 
computer science meet 

the next generation

Welcome Dinner
“Conventi on Center

Heidelberg”
(from 18:00)

Coff ee Break
(10:00–10:30)

Lindau Lecture:
Phillips 

(9:00–10:00)

Lunch Break &
Women of Math

Exhibiti on
(13:00–14:30)

Lunch Break &
Women of Math

Exhibiti on
(13:00–14:30)

Coff ee Break
(10:30–11:30)

Venue: 
SAP St. Leon-Rot

Lunch Break
(11:45–13:00)

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

19:30

20:30

21:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

22:30

23:00

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

19:30

20:30

21:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

22:30

23:00

Transfer

Saturday
September 22

Young Researchers
Registrati on
(10:00–18:00)

Workshop Session II*
(16:30–18:00)

Boat Party 
(18:00–20:00)

Coff ee Break
(16:30–17:00)

Discussion Groups
(17:00–18:00)

Coff ee Break
(10:30–11:00)

Hellman
(11:00–11:45)

Young Researchers: 
Free Evening

Coff ee Break
(15:00–15:30)

Hot Topic II
(15:30–17:00)

Hopcroft 
(09:00–09:45)

Ati yah 
(09:45–10:30)

Lamport
(11:30–12:15)

Stonebraker
(12:15–13:00)

Birkar
(10:30–11:00)

Micali
(11:00–12:00)

Patt erson
(09:00–09:45)

Hoare 
(09:45–10:30)

Margulis
(11:30–12:15)

Sifakis
(12:15–13:00)

Werner
(09:00–09:45)

Daskalakis 
(09:45–10:30)

Women of 
Mathemati cs

Exhibiti on
(08:30–14:30)

*Opti onal Heidelberg City Tours for all parti cipants will run parallel to each workshop session.

Main meeti ng venue: Heidelberg University on University Square, 69117 Heidelberg
Free transportati on will be provided to venues/locati ons not within walking distance of the University Square. 

Women of Math Exhibiti on: Open from Saturday to Thursday (opening hours 8:30 to 19:00), Old University on University Square, 69117 Heidelberg




