Laureates of mathematics and computer science meet the next generation



## 6th Heidelberg Laureate Forum | September 23–28, 2018

## **PROGRAM OVERVIEW**

	Saturday September 22	Sunday September 23	Monday September 24	Tuesday September 25	Wednesday September 26	Thursday September 27	Friday September 28	
07:00							Venue:	07:00
07:30							SAP St. Leon-Rot	07:30
08:00					Transfer		Transfer	08:00
08:30					Tansier		Hansier	08:30
09:00			Hopcroft (09:00–09:45)	Lindau Lecture: Phillips	Laureates:	Patterson (09:00–09:45)	Werner (09:00–09:45)	09:00
09:30				(9:00–10:00)	Visit to Local Schools			09:30
10:00			Atiyah (09:45–10:30)	Coffee Break (10:00–10:30)	Young Researchers:	Hoare (09:45–10:30)	Daskalakis (09:45–10:30)	10:00
10:30			Coffee Break	Birkar (10:30–11:00)	Visit to Local Institutions	Coffee Break	Coffee Break (10:30–11:00)	10:30
11:00		Women of	(10:30–11:30)	Micali	institutions	(10:30–11:30)	Hellman	11:00
11:30		Mathematics	Lamport (11:30–12:15)	(11:00-12:00)	Transfer	Margulis	(11:00–11:45)	11:30
12:00	Young Researchers Registration (10:00–18:00)	Exhibition (08:30–14:30)		Lunch Break &	Lunch Break & Women of Math Exhibition (12:00–14:00)	(11:30–12:15) Sifakis (12:15–13:00)	Lunch Break (11:45–13:00)	12:00
12:30			Stonebraker (12:15–13:00)	Women of Math Exhibition				12:30
13:00			Lunch Break &	(12:00–13:30) Hot Topic I (13:30–15:00)		Lunch Break & Women of Math Exhibition (13:00–14:30)	Scientific Interaction I (13:00–14:00)	13:00
13:30			Women of Math Exhibition					13:30
14:00			(13:00–14:30)					14:00
14:30		Opening Ceremony (15:00–16:30)	Workshop Session I* (14:30–16:00)	Coffee Break (15:00–15:30)	Boarding (13:30–14:00)	Poster Flash Poster Session (14:30–16:30)	Scientific Interaction II (14:00–16:00)	14:30
15:00								15:00
15:30								15:30
16:00		(15.00 10.50)	Coffee Break (16:00–16:30)	Hot Topic II (15:30–17:00)	Boat Trip			16:00
16:30			(10100 10150)	(15.50-17.00)	(14:00–18:00)	Coffee Break (16:30–17:00)	Transfer	16:30
17:00			Workshop Session II* (16:30–18:00)			Discussion Groups	Heidelberg	17:00
17:30			(10.50-18.00)	Transfer		(17:00–18:00)	Castle Tour (17:00–18:00)	17:30
18:00						Transfer		18:00
18:30		Reception "Marstall Cafeteria" (17:00–21:00)	Welcome Dinner "Convention Center Heidelberg" (from 18:00)	Wine & Dine "Speyer Museum of Technology" (from 18:00)	Boat Party (18:00–20:00)	Bavarian Evening "Turf <sup>2</sup> " (from 18:30)	Farewell Dinner "Heidelberg Castle" (from 18:00)	18:30
19:00								19:00
19:30								19:30
20:00					Young Researchers: Free Evening			20:00
20:30								20:30
21:00								21:00
21:30								21:30
22:00				Transfer		Transfer		22:00
22:30								22:30
23:00								23:00

\*Optional Heidelberg City Tours for all participants will run parallel to each workshop session.

Main meeting venue: Heidelberg University on University Square, 69117 Heidelberg

Free transportation will be provided to venues/locations not within walking distance of the University Square.

Women of Math Exhibition: Open from Saturday to Thursday (opening hours 8:30 to 19:00), Old University on University Square, 69117 Heidelberg